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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 4 July ECB workshop on “Risk-sharing and market discipline” – chairing 
session on “Academic perspectives” 

ECB 

 Meeting with Secretary-General of the Council of the European 
Union, Mr Jeppe Tranholm-Mikkelsen, on euro area matters 

ECB 

Monday, 9 July Meeting with Bankia, on economic and financial developments ECB 

Tuesday, 10 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with IberCaja, on economic and financial developments ECB 

 Meeting with Eisler Capital, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 11 July Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with European Savings and Retail Banking Group 
(ESBG), on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Friday, 13 July ECOFIN Brussels 

Tuesday, 17 July Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 24 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 25 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 July Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 31 July Executive Board ECB 
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